D
L
0
8
0
2
0
K

Installation:    -5°C up to +50°C
Operation:    -5°C up to +55°C
Ordering information
Order- no. DIN-Description
Fibre
count
Fibre type Fibre data sheet
L08020K1212 I-V(ZN)HH 12*1E9/125 OS2 12 Singlemode OS2 T00004A0014
L08021K1204 I-V(ZN)HH   4*1G50/125 OM2 4 Multimode OM2 T00004A0015
L08021K1206 I-V(ZN)HH   6*1G50/125 OM2 6 Multimode OM2 T00004A0015
L08021K1208 I-V(ZN)HH   8*1G50/125 OM2 8 Multimode OM2 T00004A0015
L08021K1212 I-V(ZN)HH 12*1G50/125 OM2 12 Multimode OM2 T00004A0015
L08021B1404 I-V(ZN)HH   4*1 G50/125 OM3 4 Multimode OM3 T00004A0015
L08021B1406 I-V(ZN)HH   6*1 G50/125 OM3 6 Multimode OM3 T00004A0015
L08021C1404 I-V(ZN)HH   4*1G50/125 OM4 4 Multimode OM4 T00004A0015
L08021C1406 I-V(ZN)HH   6*1G50/125 OM4 6 Multimode OM4 T00004A0015
L08022K1204 I-V(ZN)HH   4*1G62,5/125 OM1 4 Multimode OM1 T00004A0016
L08022K1206 I-V(ZN)HH   6*1G62,5/125 OM1 6 Multimode OM1 T00004A0016
L08022K1208 I-V(ZN)HH   8*1G62,5/125 OM1 8 Multimode OM1 T00004A0016
L08022K1212 I-V(ZN)HH 12*1G62,5/125 OM1 12 Multimode OM1 T00004A0016